GHM Messtechnik GmbH – Standort Martens
Kiebitzhörn 18 ● 22885 Barsbüttel ● Germany
Fon +49-40-670 73-0 ● Fax -288
www.ghm-messtechnik.de ● info@martens-elektronik.de
Product information Flow Rate Hygienic Design
Magnetic inductive
Flow Meter
MFI447

Collared
nozzle
Ordering code APF710-XXX APF720-XXX APF740-XXX APF742-XXX
3 - -
4 - -
6 - -
8 - -
10 - -
15 - -
20 - -
25 1" 25.0x1.6 149 192 - - 201 197
32 1 ¼" 31.8x1.6 - - - - - -
40 1 ½" 31.8x1.6 171 214 - - 233 228
50 2" 51x1.6 173 216 - - 235 234
65 2 ½" 63.5x1.6 165 221 - - 237 235
80 3" 76.1x1.6 169 225 - - 253 249
100 4" 101.6x2.01 199 255 - - 299 295
Hose nozzle process connection (APF 860, material 1.4404)
available for all nominal device diameters, specify hose inside diameters  –XX  in the ordering code)
Ø
MFI
DN
Hose inside Ø
Di [mm]
Hose nozzle
both sides
Ordering code
1 4 APF860-001-XX
2 4 APF860-002-XX
3 13 APF860-003-XX
4 13 APF860-004-XX
6 13 APF860-006-XX
8 13 APF860-008-XX
10 13 APF860-010-XX
15 19 APF860-015-XX
20 23 APF860-020-XX
25 29 APF860-025-XX
32 35 APF860-032-XX
40 41 APF860-040-XX
50 53 APF860-050-XX
65 70 APF860-065-XX
80 85 APF860-080-XX
100 104 APF860-100-XX
pi-ma-MFI447_EN
7
GHM Messtechnik GmbH – Standort Martens
Kiebitzhörn 18 ● 22885 Barsbüttel ● Germany